APPENDIX |

2024 Incinerator Logs



Nutaaq Camp Incinerator Log

Waste from Nutaaq Camp

Weight of material being incinerated

Date

Timber

Cardboard

Office Waste

Kitchen Waste

Pacto Waste

Ash

(Paper Products)

(Food Waste)

(Sewage)

DD-MMM-
YYYY

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

07-Mar-2024

22

19.8

37.6

271

16.9

09-Mar-2024

54

1.1

30.1

13.2

7.8

7.8

14.3

12-Mar-2024

12.3

28.4

17.3

17.5

14-Mar-2024

25.6

18.4

41.9

30.5

17-Mar-2024

21.3

7.2

233

241

21

201

15.9

28.2

22-Mar-2024

254

12.6

19.8

22

20.6




Nutaaq Camp Incinerator Log

Waste from Nutaaq Camp

Weight of material being incinerated

Date

Timber

Cardboard

Office Waste

Kitchen Waste

Pacto Waste

Ash

(Paper Products)

(Food Waste)

(Sewage)

DD-MMM-
YYYY

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

27

33

26-Mar-2024

5.5

33.7

10.8

23.7

14.6

12.8

227

6.9

10

12

9.8

28-Mar-2024

17.5

14.7

34

251

24.3

12.8

29-Mar-2024

6.2

6.1

30-Mar-2024

12.7

23.3

5.9

23.9

17

28.2

3.7

5.1

3.7

TOTAL

17.7

32.6

1149.3

315.5

02-Apr-2024

22

15.3

21.2

22




Nutaaq Camp Incinerator Log

Waste from Nutaaq Camp

Weight of material being incinerated

Date

Timber

Cardboard

Office Waste

Kitchen Waste

Pacto Waste

Ash

(Paper Products)

(Food Waste)

(Sewage)

DD-MMM-
YYYY

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

21.6

32.7

14.9

03-Apr-2024

15.5

8.1

26.2

37.1

33.9

18

16.7

31.7

15.5

05-Apr-2024

40.9

34.5

24.3

8.5

6.7

7.9

7.7

5.6

6.1

5.5

07-Apr-2024

44.3

30.5

08-Apr-2024

28.8

10.5

27.8

26

25

09-Apr-2024

14

255

452




Nutaaq Camp Incinerator Log

Waste from Nutaaq Camp

Weight of material being incinerated

Date

Timber

Cardboard

Office Waste

Kitchen Waste

Pacto Waste

Ash

(Paper Products)

(Food Waste)

(Sewage)

DD-MMM-
YYYY

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

6.5

29.6

2

TOTAL

19.5

668

284.5

13

25-May-2024

24

5.3

7.7

9.3

121

6.2

26-Mar-2024

8.8

8.2

6.1

1.8

20.6

27-May-2024

71

3.8

19

4.6

4.1

35.3

3.3

7.3

6.7

2.8

23

28-May-2024

7.5

14.4

1.5

21

15.7

29-May-2024

20

30-May-2024

5.5

23

29

9.5

215

23

24

29




Nutaaq Camp Incinerator Log

Waste from Nutaaq Camp

Weight of material being incinerated

Date Timber Cardboard Office Waste Kitchen Waste Pacto Waste Ash
(Paper Products) (Food Waste) (Sewage)
b D;w’\’/"” ) (Ibs) (Ibs) (Ibs) (Ibs) (Ibs) (Ibs)
1
1
19.8
17
20.6
16
1
16
31-May-2024 15 36
15
2.5
12
15
TOTAL 15 58.3 36.2 540.9 187 20.6
01-Jun-2024 7 11.9
17
12.8 6.3 27.3
10.3
17.2
20.2 73
02-Jun-2024 227
13 22
7.3
12 14.5
11.6 17.6
12.3
47
235
6.8 6.5
14.1
18.5
18
10.1
4.8
8.9




Nutaaq Camp Incinerator Log

Waste from Nutaaq Camp

Weight of material being incinerated

Date Timber Cardboard Office Waste Kitchen Waste Pacto Waste Ash
(Paper Products) (Food Waste) (Sewage)
b D\;Ay/’%/M | (b (Ibs) (Ibs) (Ibs) (Ibs) (Ibs)
7.3
8.3 43
6.7
26
35.6
04-Jun-2024 12.6
14.9
19.8
9.8
9.3 31
17.4 17.6
05-Jun-2024 8.4 14.4
9.6 17.5
8.8 13.3
8.4 21.9
7.4 12.6
06-Jun-2024 13.6 7.7 5.8 8.2 271 10.6
5.2 6.9 19.8 9.6
6.4 12 7.3
10.3
10.4
10.7
07-Jun-2024 10.5 151
13.2
14.7
9.5
19.8
08-Jun-2024 13.2 37 13.2 31.3
8.7 4.3 20.3 36.3
5.4 35 18.3 16.3
5.6 15.6
6.4 214
3.2 10.7
09-Jun-2024 111 8 37.2 11.4
10-Jun-2024 6.7 3.3 7.7 375 16.6
6.1 4.2 194




Nutaaq Camp Incinerator Log

Waste from Nutaaq Camp

Weight of material being incinerated

Date

Timber

Cardboard

Office Waste

Kitchen Waste

Pacto Waste

Ash

(Paper Products)

(Food Waste)

(Sewage)

DD-MMM-
YYYY

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

12,5

8.6

6.4

121

6.4

19.3

26.8

27.9

9.6

23.9

141

1.3

8.8

11-Jun-2024

6.2

8.4

22.5

5.6

8.4

22

14.4

5.6

5.6

12.8

8.2

12-Jun-2024

7.5

6.1

14.4

4.7

246

19.1

245

6.2

7.9

3.8

14.7

33.7

44

7.6

30.5

8.6

15.4

15.4

13-Jun-2024

4.5

36.5

10.5

12,5




Nutaaq Camp Incinerator Log

Waste from Nutaaq Camp

Weight of material being incinerated

Date

Timber

Cardboard

Office Waste

Kitchen Waste

Pacto Waste

Ash

(Paper Products)

(Food Waste)

(Sewage)

DD-MMM-
YYYY

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

15-Jun-2024

12.5

12.6

27.3

13.6

16

13.2

19.4

12.3

16-Jun-2024

6.7

1.4

434

4.8

25.9

15.7

20.2

17

17-Jun-2024

215

15.5

14.7

22

18-Jun-2024

12.6

28.7

41.3

40.7

19-Jun-2024

43

41.6

4.3

20-Jun-2024

26.5

14.8

8.5

30




Nutaaq Camp Incinerator Log

Waste from Nutaaq Camp

Weight of material being incinerated

Date

Timber

Cardboard

Office Waste

Kitchen Waste

Pacto Waste

Ash

(Paper Products)

(Food Waste)

(Sewage)

DD-MMM-
YYYY

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

14.8

21-Jun-2024

32.3

19.8

22-Jun-2024

40.4

27.8

12.2

21

6.4

23-Jun-2024

27.3

37.1

37.4

36.6

34

25.2

36.3

25.8

29.6

23.7

24-Jun-2024

4.8

14.3

8.6

3.8

271.7

291

16

25-Jun-2024

9.3

14.8

7.8

26.3

6.6

20.4

3.5

26.5

8.8

26-Jun-2024

7.3

26.2

254

19.5

6.9

26.6

37.5

18

28.7




Nutaaq Camp Incinerator Log

Waste from Nutaaq Camp

Weight of material being incinerated

Date

Timber

Cardboard

Office Waste

Kitchen Waste

Pacto Waste

Ash

(Paper Products)

(Food Waste)

(Sewage)

DD-MMM-
YYYY

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

27-Jun-2024

6.3

26.7

10.6

4.1

15.4

28-Jun-2024

20.9

214

27.4

7.6

222

28.7

23.2

29-Jun-2024

13.3

4.99

245

31.7

32.5

31

21.8

31.7

30-Jun-2024

24.3

27.2

12.9

25.5

259

25.6

TOTAL

58.7

517.8

142.29

2956.6

1213.4

371.2

01-Jul-2024

16.1

46.9

02-Jul-2024

19.8

32.7

23.5

03-Jul-2024

12.6

26.8




Nutaaq Camp Incinerator Log

Waste from Nutaaq Camp

Weight of material being incinerated

Date

Timber

Cardboard

Office Waste

Kitchen Waste

Pacto Waste

Ash

(Paper Products)

(Food Waste)

(Sewage)

DD-MMM-
YYYY

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

9.8

15.4

252

1.9

33.6

04-Jul-2024

6.6

41.6

29.5

251

5.1

30.8

22.8

05-Jul-2024

34.9

38.4

32.2

43.4

25.7

234

06-Jul-2024

1.2

38.6

30.6

249

5.1

07-Jul-2024

14.9

08-Jul-2024

8.7

12.3

34.5

24.8

27.6

22.9

211

12.3

09-Jul-2024

19

32

16

20

18

10

21

19

10-Jul-2024

20.3

29.2

9.3

20.3

7.3




Nutaaq Camp Incinerator Log

Waste from Nutaaq Camp

Weight of material being incinerated

Date

Timber

Cardboard

Office Waste

Kitchen Waste

Pacto Waste

Ash

(Paper Products)

(Food Waste)

(Sewage)

DD-MMM-
YYYY

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

12

11-Jul-2024

31.7

17.3

25.6

14.7

20.3

12-Jul-2024

22.5

39

15

12

16

9.9

13-Jul-2024

30

35.7

15

33.7

16

25

27

1"

20

14-Jul-2024

18

19

24

19

22

12

15-Jul-2024

21

38.1




Nutaaq Camp Incinerator Log

Waste from Nutaaq Camp

Weight of material being incinerated

Date

Timber

Cardboard

Office Waste

Kitchen Waste

Pacto Waste

Ash

(Paper Products)

(Food Waste)

(Sewage)

DD-MMM-
YYYY

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

19.8

23

16-Jul-2024

252

39

38.6

29.9

14.2

24

17-Jul-2024

1"

29

9.8

12

24.3

15.4

17

25

14

18-Jul-2024

13

19.5

18

24

19-Jul-2024

40.3

9.2

38

14

8.4

71

8.8

28

10

20-Jul-2024

33

31

14

11

16

21-Jul-2024

4.5

9.3

36.3

34

19.3

28.7

1.3




Nutaaq Camp Incinerator Log

Waste from Nutaaq Camp

Weight of material being incinerated

Date

Timber

Cardboard

Office Waste

Kitchen Waste

Pacto Waste

Ash

(Paper Products)

(Food Waste)

(Sewage)

DD-MMM-
YYYY

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

16.8

5.6

22-Jul-2024

22.8

23-Jul-2024

15.9

35.9

24-Jul-2024

121

12.7

33.1

7.3

20.4

24.3

25-Jul-2024

18.9

20.4

28.7

23.7

26-Jul-2024

13.8

16.6

28

247

36.3

57

6.9

29.4

28.9

28.7

14.2

28.7

29.4

27-Jul-2024

13.7

36.6

38.5

28.3

36.3

36.1

28-Jul-2024

41

27.4

243

31.1

22.6

30.9

29-Jul-2024

24.2

354




Nutaaq Camp Incinerator Log

Waste from Nutaaq Camp

Weight of material being incinerated

Date

Timber

Cardboard

Office Waste

Kitchen Waste

Pacto Waste

Ash

(Paper Products)

(Food Waste)

(Sewage)

DD-MMM-
YYYY

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

341

27.8

371

254

30-Jul-2024

251

31.7

35.1

25.9

211

37.2

31-Jul-2024

13.9

9.5

331

34

17

9.9

TOTAL

35.4

214.4

83.1

3380.3

1159.7

268.3

01-Aug-2024

25.4

18.1

285

33.8

6.6

27.8

26.8

33.8

30.4

28.7

02-Aug-2024

10.2

32.4

44.2

28.2

23.7

9.7

03-Aug-2024

6.9

21.6

34.6

33.8

32.4

39.6

04-Aug-2024

14

44

14

45

21

52

17

20

05-Aug-2024

20

39.7

23

19

31

06-Aug-2024

15.4

29.3




Nutaaq Camp Incinerator Log

Waste from Nutaaq Camp

Weight of material being incinerated

Date

Timber

Cardboard

Office Waste

Kitchen Waste

Pacto Waste

Ash

(Paper Products)

(Food Waste)

(Sewage)

DD-MMM-
YYYY

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

125

12.5

30.6

07-Aug-2024

36.5

32

15.5

34.5

29

40.5

08-Aug-2024

1"

20.2

235

15

125

09-Aug-2024

15

35.9

22

421

30

40

8.9

13

10-Aug-2024

20

45.8

23

245

25

12

17

20

11-Aug-2024

31.2

40

46.3

30.7

43.5

15.7

22

12-Aug-2024

25

39

12.6

1.4




Nutaaq Camp Incinerator Log

Waste from Nutaaq Camp

Weight of material being incinerated

Date

Timber

Cardboard

Office Waste

Kitchen Waste

Pacto Waste

Ash

(Paper Products)

(Food Waste)

(Sewage)

DD-MMM-
YYYY

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

12

20.6

9.6

13-Aug-2024

22

32

12.5

30.5

14.5

16

14.5

20

14-Aug-2024

15.5

30

21

18

24

15-Aug-2024

44.7

12.5

39

22

40.7

235

17

16-Aug-2024

17

40.6

37

235

18

14

17

10

17-Aug-2024

26

50

16

36.3

9.3

35.2

1"

38.7

21

12

20.1

18

15.4

18-Aug-2024

26.5




Nutaaq Camp Incinerator Log

Waste from Nutaaq Camp

Weight of material being incinerated

Date

Timber

Cardboard

Office Waste

Kitchen Waste

Pacto Waste

Ash

(Paper Products)

(Food Waste)

(Sewage)

DD-MMM-
YYYY

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

36.8

7.6

30.4

9.3

19-Aug-2024

9.8

215

46.2

275

225

39.7

16.4

43.5

211

25.3

22

20-Aug-2024

29.6

49.9

24.3

28.6

30.1

8.2

31.9

9.5

21-Aug-2024

23

26.5

35

24

21

22-Aug-2024

28.7

22

1.7

22

33.8

21.7

30.3

14.6

18.4

23-Aug-2024

15.8

15.1

19

27.8

12.9

5.5




Nutaaq Camp Incinerator Log

Waste from Nutaaq Camp

Weight of material being incinerated

Date Timber Cardboard Office Waste Kitchen Waste Pacto Waste Ash
(Paper Products) (Food Waste) (Sewage)
b D\;Ay/’%/M | (b (Ibs) (Ibs) (Ibs) (Ibs) (Ibs)
24-Aug-2024 9 40.6 39
27.3 34.5
22 22.6
31.4 38
23.8
25-Aug-2024 18.2 26
19
18.7
20.3
33.4
4
27-Aug-2024 27.8 27.6
26.1 353
435 28.1
394 29.1
431 21.6
38 38.2
16.5
28-Aug-2024 26.2
232
29
19
15
215
29-Aug-2024 23 415
38 32.3
17.8
154
30-Aug-2024 28.7
24
23
27
13.8
TOTAL 32 35.2 28 3379.3 2028.5 226
03-Sep-2024 18.8 335
17 35.3
16 426




Nutaaq Camp Incinerator Log

Waste from Nutaaq Camp

Weight of material being incinerated

Date

Timber

Cardboard

Office Waste

Kitchen Waste

Pacto Waste

Ash

(Paper Products)

(Food Waste)

(Sewage)

DD-MMM-
YYYY

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

12

274

1

17

10

04-Sep-2024

16

18

14.3

15.4

14.7

05-Sep-2024

20

16

15

19

07-Sep-2024

241

14.9

08-Sep-2024

28.2

51.9

22.8

125

26.8

277

11-Sep-2024

30

16

29

10

31

23

42




Nutaaq Camp Incinerator Log

Waste from Nutaaq Camp

Weight of material being incinerated

Date

Timber

Cardboard

Office Waste

Kitchen Waste

Pacto Waste

Ash

(Paper Products)

(Food Waste)

(Sewage)

DD-MMM-
YYYY

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

18

14.5

1"

14

12

1

13

15-Sep-2024

16

42

19

12

10

1"

125

16-Sep-2024

13

22.4

125

40.5

21

17-Sep-2024

18-Sep-2024

21.9

7.3

21.2

23.3

20-Sep-2024

21.5

15.1

19.8

4.4




Nutaaq Camp Incinerator Log

Waste from Nutaaq Camp

Weight of material being incinerated

Date

Timber

Cardboard

Office Waste

Kitchen Waste

Pacto Waste

Ash

(Paper Products)

(Food Waste)

(Sewage)

DD-MMM-
YYYY

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

(Ibs)

22-Sep-2024

34.7

23-Sep-2024

20.6

322

21.3

15.7

25-Sep-2024

15.4

15.7

36.9

30.1

28-Sep-2024

28.1

24.8

36.5

10.5

28

36

30.8

28.7

36.8

39.9

20.4

29-Sep-2024

28.3

31.7

30-Sep-2024

273

29.2

12.6

22.6

TOTAL

38.6

18.8

13.8

1901.8

634.6

157.8
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